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From: My Forces Sub-Commisslon,
ﬁllliﬁﬂ ﬂmﬂﬁim’ ROME.

To: W, M, T. A (for Cept. Cooper)
pate: ( 16th October, 1945e
nef: ATSC/668/ds

TRALIAN ATR FOROE STOOKS OF MEDICAL BQUIFMITL.

Turther to this Sub-Camissients letter under even reference

dated 18/8/L5, the Italisn Air Ministry state that no stocks are held at
No. 207 Depot, Cagliari, but have forwarded an inventory of medical equipment

stored at No.236 Magazzino, & copy of which is enclosed herewith for your
information.

ﬂ&c[#—f R
B. C. DENNIS,
Flight Lieutenant,

for Air Vice Marshal,
Adr Officer Commanding,

¥,
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LIATSON OFFICE :
LAND FORCES SIS COMMISSION AC (MMIA)
¢ U.S. NOB PALERMO
\ 'y k--"'
FIIE ¢+ ST/65 %f\j”i 22 September 1945
SUBJECT: Reports
TO : (.0.C., Land Forces Sub Commission AC (MMTA), RONE

1. Reference your Adm, Ins. #3 please Tind enclosed herewlth the
following reports for the period ending 15 September 195

a. Monthly Stock Siate Italian Madical Stores.
b. Monthly Stock State and [emands Allied Medical Stores,

c. Monthly Return - Disinfectants, Allied

L 0 Siecily

3 Incls.
As mentioned in a,hb,c above
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% LIATSON OFFIOR

LAND FOROES SUB COMMISSION AC (MMIA)
T U8, VOB PALERNO

FILE 1+ ST/65 22 Beptomber 1945

SUBJECT: Reports -
TO t (40.Ces Iand Foroes Sub Commission AC (MMTA), ROME

1. TNsference your Adm, Ins. #3 pleaso find Eﬂﬂlﬂﬂi’i{l herowith the
following reports for ihe pericd ending 15 Septombar 19451

a, Monthly Stock Si¢atoe ltallan Madlecal Stores. "
b. UWonthly Staclk State and lemands Allied Medical Storos,

te Monthly Return - Disinfectants, Allied

EDRIN T SHIDER

lst Lt AUS

L 0 8iclly !

3 Incls, |
As mentloned in a,b,c above
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. LIAISON OFFICE ,‘
IAND FORCES SUB COMMISSION AC (MMTA) l
% U.S. NOB PALERMO
FILE ¢ ST/65 21 August 1945 |
SURJECT: Reports
TO + (.0.,0s, Land Forces Sub Commission AC (MMIA), RCME |
1. Reference Adm. Ins. #J please find enclosed herewith the
following reports for the period ending 15 August lj5:
as Monthly Stock State Italian Medical Steres.
b. Monthly Stock State and Demands Allied Medical Stores.
c, Monthly Return - Disinfectants, Allied.
i
s
Major QMC - U
L O Sicily

3 Incls,
As mentioned in a,b,c above
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SRZIONE

SEDICAUBNT
| Aceto di vino T | ZXe l

Io 099

2,30
| Aedideo fenilatilbarbiturivo- ML ! - | 32,3

! Aeidn gellico I !

13487
| Aeldo lattico : el | ;i : 2
2 I4I06X,25

| Agido piorieco i l !
o 2792

| Aeido tartarico e = [ I

| Aegus disgtillets 41 lauro cerago e { 1255
Il

| Acgua 41 eslce UL, ! ot | 2

= ! I4900

fl !

| Acoua smoetatica del Feglisri e !

| Apgna minarale arsanicele farrigl! ! ! 97
| noga di Levioo-Vetriolo I bhoec.
= I I000

3055

o
s

I AgsT 1 &1 |

Adonide 1
blecobl stilico denaturato !
L etilico fino l
Altes redini int. o podv. !
Anetolo crisptellizzato !
Anitride srseniona l
Antimonlio pentasolfuro I
Arpento vitellindeo |
Balsailo peruviano l
n copaive |

L toluteno I
Belladonne foglie int. o polve. [
Bengonaftolo !
PDenzoino |
Bl smrto carbonalo |
" nitrato beplco !

" gottogallato l

" tribromofenato |
Batolo 1
Bleu di metilena 1
Cloretons
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335 V Bnli di gomma con cotaina | A | = [ =
34 | Caffeins | ZTe | s 1 594
25 ! . ¢ podlo renzoato RN, l = I 15598
36 | Calemo aronatico [rf/ I = [ 1800
27 | Caloio fombato bicalelco Ui o ! = l 2568
38 | Caleio glicerpfonfato | m I & ! 35,5
25 " ipomfosafito I l = | 2000
40 | Acgra distilleta h At ! = ! =
41 & Colefanina | boee. ! = | =
42 | Calelo ossldo | ZXe ! = ! 1650
43 | Camomille comunw- R i IGO0 ! 16925
44 | Canfora bromuro B[ ! = ! 138,50
45 | Qantardidl int. o polv. oo, | = 1 37¢
46 | Carbome naftolato ] 0 I = l TR0
47 | Captrome vexetale 1Ay ! = I T26548
48 | Cura biance delle api b ! = | 6485
48 1 " gialla " " ;o ! = : 2689
50 1 Cetina | | = [ 1000
51 | Chira cortecee int. o phhw. ] " i = | 20459
52 | @hnino salieilato | ® ! = : I568,75
53 | Chinino choridrsto jin ! 4,5 | 345,5
54 | L etil eawbonato KIA | = I 25
-1 SRR " tarnato G l & i 230
56 | " valeriangto L. ! = l 23
57 | Codalna oloridrato J5A5H ! = ! IIi
58 1 Cognac | Ke. S 1)) I 774,240
59 | Collirl grasgsi | St il a8 I404
60 ! Colla gelatina darca oro | ZX. Ih = ! TH00
61 | Collirin sstrigente giallp |ziem LAl ST £34
62 | Clorante | B ! = | 20000
63 | Collodio L ! = I 3940
64 | Conl zavzarifvghi | eat. I e l 20T
65 | Crisarobins | g1 ! = ! 194,50
66 1 Dincetiltennino | " 1 = a 2966,90
67 1 Digitelins granmili | N. | = | 250
68 | Disehi ofteluiel vard ot PR YRR : N
69 | Elipir 41 chine | EXe | 6600 ! 245460
70 | Rrnpiastro diachilon X0 ! = t 1000
71 1| HBrgotina bonjean | o 1 = t 618
72 | Bacenge di bueece di limone | n [ = ! 325
[ i~ S8 " " guesliptus | n ! = | 399
T4 | “ " rosmarino L ! = | rﬁa::
™ | - " ssndelo F LI ! A 38‘) .
16 - | " " penapes neturale S I = ! 1200
y i (U " " $imo | | & I8, 358
78 | " " trementinag rettifigpata ™ ! @ ! 2000
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| . |
79 | Bseenza di Nievli | GTe | - ! 250
80 | Hatratto di bolde fivido { | = i 150 |
61 | h " ehing | " ! = 650 o
Ba ! " " gongiana L i = 4500 it
83 1 N " hememelis | I = 1 T N
84 | " ® noce dbh cola S ! - ! 300
&5 | " " philizole fluido ) 1 & 1 2469
86 | " " pabarbero A | = : 5
b7 | " " yatania A I = ! 78
88 | " " koka Fliido | | = | I00 e
o8 | i ¥ gegals ecornuta ¥ ! i ! L1500 8
8o | " " yibrrowin Fluddo B i ! % | 100 i
91 | Gtere etilico rettificato ] M I 13,300 36700
gg | Btile clarvdo I tube 4 : 22
G3% | Buelorina Zembellettl | T.C. 1 ISN 1 1539
94 1 H4ili morfina cloridrato | E£Xe ! = : 171,30
05 | Fenlldimédhlisopirazolone [ 1 56 | -_ﬁﬂ3:59
g6 | Fenile relicil. Poon ! 12 | 9342
9% | Farxro earbonsto | 1 t = . 1230
o8 | " eitrato Sl A - l 4090
ag | " glicercfosfato ;o ! = | IAY5 |
1001  acatato )P ! = [ 300 I
101! "  gsolfato commorc. )] | b 120000 o
1021 " lattato EBRR, |  SHO 2000
1031 " ypeptonato liguido | bBce. ! = ! 32
1041 " pomifirizseto | ¥, ! = 1 1070
1051 " tartrate forxico potase. il ! = | 2800
106! Pinocchio L' u = r 359
107! Pormine metilencitrato | ! == ! 2154
1081 tanziana vedieci int. o polye ;] ; = | 8700
109! Gagso cotto PR, | = | 92034
110! Gomenolo | ! = ! 512,20
111! Gialappa MR ! e : 500
1121 Guaioolo carbonato S | = | 401
113! Gueaimesle sintetioco | o | @ 804,50
114! Gracsp suino Lo ! = ! 390
115! I@roachinnmne b L | 375 [ 12340,5
116! Indazzone -Zambellettil [ m ! = ! 125
1171 Ipecacuana radiel 1vt. o0 polvs { N s = | 908,50
118! Todo bisublifnte in tub. da g2 ! tubse | Y68 1 99 TNX
e 8 1) S " UL i R e ! 99 1 278
1201 " " " ow wwB . Toe 3BOO 243
1211 " " Won Wiiwiorg L ! - IRgas 120
1221 Indoformio ! zi ! 200 | 368
12%! Keruwes minersle | I m | 35260
1241 Laudane ;] I " §- B 6230,5
o ! I4,79 46900

1251 Linimento di mepone & canfora

Ny ‘- i 1y 1 6.0
P




S

E"I|
N

I_..j

7 RS

o~

™ W
' ' _ g =l g -
Declassified E.O. 12356 Section 3.3/NND Hﬂ.__:’fg;} (Jc;j-_d Ly
e =z

Ne (! DENOMINAZIONS DELLE SOSTANZE | UHITA' 1 CCHSUMO | CONSTSTRNZA
1261 Lino semi int. o polv. [Tube ! E:’Eﬁijl 101,150
1271 Ligquirizia xigomi int. o polwv. | O 2978
1281 Lichene 1lelardico fi L l i ! 30
1291 Lievito @i birra secco [ o I'§ . ! 500
170! Litio benzoato | =, B2
1511 "  parbonato effar¥escehbte [ n ! - | 240
1321 " thrntn | 1 m | i ! 5
133! Yagnenio oeprido :?i idrato t n ! 600 ! 433
194! o poroxscido Lo 1 » | 1759
135! largernepe solfato cristelilizzato Jio ! 4 1 930
1361 lMmnhite | ® | = ! E.‘.'Iﬂ
1371 Werecurldo bioduko i l W ! TIT96
1381 - eianurn 159 1 . I 9,85
1391 n cloraniduro b E i | 749
1401 " ioduro | P ! . ; 49,70
1411 g falielleto baslco bk ! i ! 45
1421 solfato Lo A M
145! letolo P [ 23 | 23215
144! Noee vomica int. o polv il ! 0 1 49499,40
145! Novoneaina ecloridrato pon ; = 1 74,900
1461 Olio fageto di merlvzzo L 990 L SRRt
147! " 41 giusaulamo | n 1 i ; EEHI
1481 ™ % mandoxle dolel [ | 360 l 17003
1491 "  comenolato al 10% pom | = | 1069
1501 "  vasslina amulsionrto | bbce. [ 18 ! +fﬂ
151t Oppio in pani | o, | = : 255
1521 Opslgeno compresso | ¥ i " | »
1531 Opgtie rotonde ! h? ! i ! i
1541 Fnlvere per acgua oopig. A-D | bpeo. i i | _155
1551 i P " alealiro litliosa ! seat. ! 15 | 1136
156! Pepeira con 504 lattosio, | ET. | 5 | 1799
157! Fexle di etere o i 4929
158 | " di feloe meschlo ! N. | 14 | 636
1561 Pilocarpina clorxrid. ] ZTe I . ! 2
1601 Yiombo pretoseido L | - L
161! Podofillina P o RS, R ),
162! Poligola vizginiana " . 39 . 2016,50
1631 Polvere di Dower | [ - 1 I16I,20
1641 . per solugionk artd vetioni | vaeat. | - | I35
1651 Poiunta sntiluatics | ETs I 130 L A
167 | " econtro 1 congmlamenti ] ! = j&#ﬁg&
168! " entomofuvga gl ! 3?5350
169 | " 1tticlo | trb. ! | 238

1701 % rinofila I gx, ! o
1711 " al merourio bioduro | n l , 2500
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Fomata all'ddrato farrice

172
173
14
175
176
i
170
179
1E0
-1.61
182
167
164
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
193
193%
194
199
196
197
198
199
200
201
20E
209
204
205
206
207
208

209
210
211
212

213
el4

"
n
n
L

i

No._

HITAY | CONSUNUI CUONSLISTENSA

al oslamelano
alltanoniato 41 marcurion
antiustioni

alla glmmanite

Polvere per 1 piledi
Potugslio biocromato

n
"
L]
n
i
n

bromeyo

cloxreto

joduro

nitrato
solfozuélacolato
golfuro
tarbrato acido
metabisolfito

| Ponata antiscabiosa

| Rame eolfato commerciale

| Szbina polvsrapsa |
(186811 41 Karlabsad artificiall
dapone

gann foghie int. o polv.
gapong madicinale

Jerape nard

Sedie benzoato

!
!
l
I
!
|
!
!
l
|
l
1
!
!
I
!
!
!
1
l
i
1
l
!
!

n
"
"
]
"
i
N
"

higolfito

botato

glicoxdBoefato
iponolfito commarce
gacegarinato
moromekilearseniato
atesarato

salicileto ategbromins
perborato

biclorvro

Sulfornale

dnluzione aleocolios dl ammoniaca
coll epephza di enloce

SoluZzione alcoollces dl canfora

“olnz,dl ipdo in combinaz.omganica !Bodoe.

n

"

4 " anekolo

" di agsehge mental

sptringente epcarotica del

Villate

U e

!
!

N

Zxe ! =
W | £=
n ! o
n | 5=

tthb. ! s

gcate. | =

EXs | =
W { 30
" 12660
" 1 50
b | e
n | 1@
" ! 2
" ! a=
2 | 200
" ! -
" t -
" | o
" | I56

vagetti | 4

pegzi |37

o i r
" | m
b ! ]
g | 40
" ! 28
it 1Iﬂ@ﬂ
n | 5
n | =
" I -
" | =
" | -
" | 25
" ! =
1 | -
" | (

5
T |
" | 20C
!
|
!
!
I

| g ¥

| T0XI3C0

!
I
I
!
!
!
!
1
i
!
I
!

1
|
:
|
|
I
|
I
1
[
1
!
!
!
I
I
l
!
l
!
|
l
i
i
!

29217

I5600

L5
4145
9889

42105
5003,I3
345600
3201, 50
158820

14530

5300
1500

27300
45800

3150

=

161G
4423
1500

50

25222

3350

103403,50

2921

379505
6,5

10%
250
642
500

T00
700

4612 ,30

3030

& 960

3465

| 13800

53
549

= -M“
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. T —— s s =TI JESL RTINS e S e
213 | Spirito di cannoella I &1 ! » l 590360
216 | " di enlalesria composte 3N | - ! 85ﬂ

43 iy (O " " mellssa compontc A ' = | L4860
218 | Sterifirolo per potabiliezez. | s8ato. | IHAZ | 20887
219 | " par uso chirurgice I tib. ! 109 ! 5961
220 | Strionina polfato neviro o mitrato | u¥. ! = | 15,28
221 | Taloc weneto { ® t 4550 [ 4596
222 | Teobromina | 1 60 : 35,25
223 | Tarpina idrate ARG | I8 ! 0562

224 | Mglie Ploxi ;oo Gl ! 434
225 1 Tenrdfuzo Viblani I flao. ! 3 | 186
226 1 Tintvra seconito b~ 2 | = ! =
227 A " adonide I [Ty 1 = ] 5564
228 1 n gles | | = ¢ I1Iee
2729 | ernies { n | = ! 10660
230 | L belladonne | h 1 350 | 334,40
271 | i cantaridd fiae ) 1 = | 535
cse | " calamo aromatico [°5 H ! s | 265
233 | I cspalco il ! - i 970
234 |1 " .eapearille SRR ¢ l = | 150
235 | Mntira d4 koka I |l | 400
2796 | L " enlehico Tl | = t 150
237 1 " " eolombo AN y - ! 2565
e78 | . " contrranzo | m ! = | 100
479 | " " digiltale ] . : e | 6I13
240 | " " lobelia L on I e | 2384
241 ! " " mlrre e ! = | 520
242 | L " noge di cols |on ! = : 1465
43 | " " strofanto Jiy4 ¢ 130 ! 2374, e
244 | i " Yonien amera fooom ! = 1 mps e
245 | Tyionale | n | = | 500
246 | Tremebtine neturale [ m I = ! 8,500
741 1 Vapelina biancs filante veo oft.in | I l

! goatole da gre 10 | @cat. ! = [

248 | Urgventn per i pledi gquind | cx. ! e !
249 | 4 veseleatorio t o !
2320 | Uva uvrelna Ifon | = |

251! Vaphlina bianea fllante vso oft. =R ! - !

2521 " m L " " in $ub, I 6 !

ed3! Vaselire borice &l 204 swhekts [ gzb’ . 4700 l

2541 Zinco clorvro fuso S [ » oL

abh! " fosfuro puro [ ; i

@56l " §u1Po fensto 1o | 6,20 | 454 , Q5
271 Zveechaxo [ | = | 52,400

fintura a1 valeriana b = e
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258
229
260
261
262
263
264
2bb
2606
A6
2B

#_—“!_-#iu.ﬂ—-___——-_-_._-

SEZICHE " B ¢

JEDICAMESTI PER IRLBAIONI IN FIALK
——— e ———————————————— e e i .

Adrenmlina cloridrata
Apomorfins clorldrato
Arganto ealloidale
vbroplre solfato

. Aemelledn

Aesrl al 167 & slero flelolog.
Ampolle bigemfche per rachisneat.
Atoa~icallne

Bivalans

CaPfaina e sodio benzmoato

Coazrileno

0 ng, elorid.bsgige con pratano
" A ctg-ﬂ
Uﬂﬂﬂinﬂ. L} ] 1 1) 1,25

Chirvidro chdrié. ds gr.l
Cnanel calcico
Coerehie norrale

" fiule da 5 CCe.

i it H E i
Canfridold
Macetilmoriina olorid
Digitapsine

Negtrosa da ca, 1000
dmetina clorid

Brgative

Bnoataticl

jgerinae salicilato
Rtore atilico puriesimo
Bfairinn

Ferrico citrato

Fen.ple

Gelatine 8l 10, in spluz.figiol.da

10 cc.

Gelatina al lﬂﬁ in Gﬂlﬂﬂtfiﬂiﬂl-ﬂﬂ

10 oec. con ergotira vee Ivon
Guaiacolo aintatico
#lobucld

Todo 1n eorbinez. organlea

" bimnvtato @i chlinine
TLnbellina nlnriﬂ.
Galeolo gluconuto da &
Lecliting eX-0VO

CCa

|fiale
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g = ==TH LTS

i

oy e e M T r—

[ 3365
I 2300
| 29
| 470
: 134
, 45
34500
S

, 542

; 4660

| 3110

| 5310

| 935

| 1153

| 35905

[ 185

| 106

| 230

i 100

[ 250

1 1365

r 80
!

!

|

I 267
| 260
! 9235
, 4
: BH700

I 110G
!

!

!

!

6655

-
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2ol
295
%00
301
302
503
504
205
306
307
308
30¢
510
211
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
519
320
321
322
327
324
$25
326
527
32
329
350
351
552
333
354
b i
336
351
530
239
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| Mercurio biclorure da ctg.l ! Pinle ! 50
! M bioduro LA I ! L l
! o protocloruro ! o !
! | | salieilato ! o ! :
! Hovoeaina colrid. da clg. 2 ! " I r
| " i I " 2 ; 5 { i ! -
| T " n " A ! " ! £
; 1 1 n o n 16 | i | i
| Neopidlofalina I " ! =
|llagresio solfavo ! e I =
101i0 olive purlissimo ! " ! 2
IOmnadins e ! " ! -
| Panodium l L l TO
ITP4locarpine clorid. da ctm.l e R, ! -
|Potassio nermapganato ! o ! =
'Firidéne ! i !
1 Pericdolo da 1 cce. ! " !
| n " 10 ] E | | -
'Btreptosil De Angelils ! i ! rd0
| 5odio,ecitreto & 10% ! " ! .
I.n " W 2653 1 " |
I 1 emcollilato (AL !
;| elicerofosfato ! n l EC
§i meninitelinearsenisto ! L ! f
| Strofantine ! 4 !
|$olusione flsiologica da 2C cce. ! " !
| " i H 51:;.{} O ! i !
! " " h 250 cec. ! " ! 3¢
180di0 chbruro da 2 ncCe ! " |
! ] " n 25 CCe | i I
|Spoxrteina solifato | I { Itf
|Stomdeina varie l L ! g
{Btovaina da otg.ll | I 1 LE
| 5triemine nitrato ! " ! #18)
! v solfato I 1 ! 2
|8pdio benzoato ! " !
!Seurocaina de ce.2 ! i ! =
Trepomemol I.C:s1. | 1 | =
| urogselactal D ! " ! 10
lUabpina ] f | &
IVitemina X | i |
ITutocaina da ctz. 2 ! " 1 %,
[Bimnuto salicilato | " !

!
l
!
[
I
:
|
1
t
!
I
1
1
1
!
l
]
!
2
i
|
l
i
I
i
!
i
1
|
|
I
!
|
!
!
!
!
:
3
|
!
!

-_—
|

|
=

e i

PR s i

LECK

Lt =]

r".":

w iy -
O T R

£

i p.rr..

150

L,

TH51

%)
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TAVULETIE CUMIREGOE

41 | Aeide feniehlinilineerdonico 15] e [ II&.‘ | I41D
M2 | Antdl makariclie ksl ! s | rmTens
53 ! Smmenio linguarieda B ! - ! 5130
344 1 acldo sapprvido- [ o l = t Eosm——
345 | Anldo nicotinieo Iy ! = ! 200
346 | Benmonaftolo I L 9wl I 48030
347 | Bismvto nitrato basice e oppio | # I T468 I 65940
348 ! Bellafonina Sandoz i ! e ! 500
349 | Cnrbone vagetale i I 3500 I I6684
350 1| Chinino bisolfeto 12 ! 12500 ' 362540
251 | Chinino cdorido composho 4l I 490 ! 3748
J%2 ' Dimedilamidoantlpirine R | 5820 ! 7412
353 ! Tarile eslieilato A | 2250 ! T5730
554 | TForming metileroitrato HR4 4970 ' 43105
395 | Formold da gr.l i ! = I 15698
456 | Graiesls earbonato ) I 3990 i 8700
- 357 | Laudano |4 I 2085 L 49107
156 | Werourio biecloruro da gr.(,50 | fub. - = !  pAS®
359 | " " A | 1N, ; 50 ! 2620
460 ! Pofloffllina con belladouna " ! fe | 160
3§61 | Parsformaldoide | $ub, | 2 ! S,
#62 | Potesrio elorato L. ! 70 | T735
463 | 1 golfoguvalacnlatoe J | 1800 | 28318
454 | Yrontosil romso Bl /| = ! IT00
465 | Rabsrbero e podofillina iy I = ! 50
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LAND FORCES SUB COMMISSION AC (MMIA)
% U.5. NOB PALERMO
23 July 1945
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: Vs K L\ &)
SUBJECT: HReports | / |

TO ¢ (.0.C., Land Forces Sub Commission AC (MMIA), ROME

1. Reference Adm, Ins. #3 please find enclosed herewith the
following reports for the period ending 15 July 151

a, Monthly Stock State Italian Madical Stores. i
b. Monthly Stock State and Demands Allied Medical Stores. i

¢s Monthly Return - Disinfectants, Allied.

7
/&éﬁhﬂ% ]
Major QHC

I, O Sicily

3 Incls.
As mentioned in a, b, ¢ above,
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